
erp@bridgeroof.co.in 

From: "IT Dept." <erp@bridgeroof.co.in>
Date: 10/05/2024 5:45 PM
To: "System Support" <support@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Sudip Basu" <systems@bridgeroof.co.in>; "IT Dept." 

<erp@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Technical" <technical@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Barunkanti Das" 
<barunkanti.das@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Siliguri Site" <siligurinrl40061@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge Roof" 
<moudantpc40062@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Meja Munpl" <mejamunpl40064@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge 
Roof" <solapurntpc40066@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge Roof" <kudgintpc40067@bridgeroof.co.in>; 
"ASHOK GHOSH" <rsealiocl40068@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge Roof" 
<tandantpc40073@bridgeroof.co.in>; "BanR MAFFFL" <mumbaicsia.40076@bridgeroof.co.in>; 
"Bridge Roof" <paradip.40077@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge Roof" <paradip.40079@bridgeroof.co.in>; 
"Bridge Roof" <gadarwarantpc50982@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge and Roof Co. India Ltd." 
<bandr.51077@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge Roof" <bandr.51082@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Vizhinjamport 
Bridge Roof" <vizhinjam.51085@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge And Roof Company CPCL Chennai" 
<manali.51102@bridgeroof.co.in>; "HPCL CALICO CIVIL" <hpcl.51105@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge 
Roof" <chennai.51113@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Eastern Railway site" <erly.60954@bridgeroof.co.in>; 
"Bridge Roof" <kolkata.60966@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge Roof" <rfcl60981@bridgeroof.co.in>; 
"Farakka Malda site" <farakka.60997@bridgeroof.co.in>; "haldia IOCL" 
<haldia.71049@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge and Roof" <chennai.71056@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Tallah 
Tank" <tallah.71062@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Tank cpcl" <chennai.71068@bridgeroof.co.in>; 
"Ramagundam Site" <ramagundam.71070@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Virupaksha Gowda" 
<chennai.71073@bridgeroof.co.in>; "B&R BS-VI Composite Works" 
<chennai.71081@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Budhaditya Bose" <budhaditya.bose@bridgeroof.co.in>; 
"Debabrata Bose" <debabrata.bose@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge Roof" 
<mecheast.exec@bridgeroof.co.in>; "A K GAIN" <ak.gain@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Mir Hasan Gazi" 
<mirhasan.gazi@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Pabitra Kumar Jana" <Pabitrakumar.jana@bridgeroof.co.in>; 
"Jafor Hossain Khan" <jaforhossain.khan@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge Roof" 
<mumbai.mech@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge Roof" <civileast.mktg@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Bridge Roof" 
<mecheast.mktg@bridgeroof.co.in>; "MKTG MECH WEST" <mechwest.mktg@bridgeroof.co.in>; 
"Bridge Roof" <civilinfra.mktg@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Prasun Nath" <prasun.nath@bridgeroof.co.in>; 
"Sanjay Paul" <sanjay.paul@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Biplab Paul" <biplab.paul@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Suvajit 
paul" <suvajit.paul@bridgeroof.co.in>; "Jayanti Raha" <jayanti.raha@bridgeroof.co.in>

Subject: Sub: Please ignore all fake emails
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MOST URGENT
ALERT MESSAGE

Dear all,
Please be informed that an email from different Gmail ID like 
iccelindiaacpcb01@gmail.com, tome17873@gmail.com, iccelindiaacpcb@gmail.com
etc. are used to coming using name of office of The Commissioner Of Police, 
Cybercrime Cell New Delhi with a subject matter as COURT ORDER to our company’s 
email account i.e. bridgeroof.co.in domain. 
These emails are tell-tale signs of fraud, yet the gullible can be trapped and used to 
blackmail by the fraudsters. These types of Gmail accounts are TOTALLY FAKE.  
So, you are requested to please ignore this type of email from now & ever for your 
own and company’s security.

You are also requested to please do not share/ surrender any kind of personal 
information to the fraudsters. However if you are used to getting any such fake 
emails,  calls & messages. Please inform first to the undersign only to take immediate 
action against such Cyber Crime.

You are once again requested to please use only the company email ID i.e. belong to 



bridgeroof.co.in domain for all official communications.

Regards / सादर

Barun Kanti Das / बŜण कांित दास
General Manager (Information Technology) / महाŮबंधक (सूचना ŮौȨोिगकी)
Bridge And Roof Company (India) Limited / िŰज एंड ŝफ कंपनी (इंिडया) िलिमटेड
A Govt. Of India Enterprise / भारत सरकार का एक उȨम
Kolkata / कोलकाता
(मोबाईल/M) +919831298110
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